
         Appendix 8 
 
 
 
Devon Partnership Trust 
 
 
Contribution to the Partnership (non-pooled budget) 
 
 
 
 £’000 

 
Devon Partnership Trust Budget for 2003/4 
 
Specific service budgets: 
Learning Disabilities 
Adult Mental Health 
Older People’s Mental Health 

 
75,455 
 
 
10,380 
14,854 
  9,444 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Primary Care Trusts 
 
Contribution to the Partnership (non-pooled budget) 
 
 
 
To follow 
 

•  
 


